BOnomil

GROUP

RUBINETTERIE
BRESCIANE

TUR\
o

520800

Ubergangsfitting AG.

Technische Spezifikationen

UNI EN10226 - Rp

22 x 3/4"
28 x 3/4"

MASTER BOX
300
250
200
150
150
150

CODE

5208001504
5208001804
5208001805
5208002204
5208002205
5208002805

52
52
56
53,5
57
57

19
19,5
19,5
21
21
22




Anwendungen
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DRINKING HEATING HVAC COMPRESSED INDUSTRIAL MARINE
WATER AIR
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